EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  |January 2025                                  www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Features:
DATASHEET
Three phase High-current EMI
Filter -TMF3333 Performance Indicator:
High Standard Very High

:25/100/21
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  |January 2025                                 www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Technical Specifications:
Standard Performance Version
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage
current @ 520
VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz
(W)
Termination Min.Weight
 (kg)
TMF3333-150-1 E108329-1 150 5.5 25  -1 - 6
TMF3333-180-1 E108330-1 180 5.5 35 -1 - 6
TMF3333-250-1 E108331-1 250 5.5 50 -1 - 10
TMF3333-320-3 E108332-1 320 5.5 20 - -3 11
TMF3333-400-3 E108333-1 400 5.5 30 - -3 11
TMF3333-600-3 E108334-1 600 5.5 45 - -3 13
TMF3333-800-3 E108335-1 800 6 40 - -3 20
TMF3333-1000-3 E108336-1 1000 6 60 - -3 20
TMF3333-1600-3 E108337-1 1600 5.5 135 - -3 30
TMF3333-2500-3 E108338-1 2500 5.5 300 - -3 70
Ordering Information
EMI/EMC Products  | Data sheets |January 2025                            www.emisglobal.com Page 3
High voltage versions
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage
current @ 520
VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz
(W)
Termination Min.Weight
 (kg)
TMF3333HV-150-1 E108339-1 150 7.5 25 -1 - 6
TMF3333HV-180-1 E108340-1 180 7.5 35 -1 - 6
TMF3333HV-250-1 E108341-1 250 7.5 50 -1 - 10
TMF3333HV-320-3 E108342-1 320 7.5 20 - -3 11
TMF3333HV-400-3 E108343-1 400 7.5 30 - -3 11
TMF3333HV-600-3 E108344-1 600 7.5 45 - -3 13
TMF3333HV-800-3 E108345-1 800 7.5 40 - -3 20
TMF3333HV-1000-3 E108346-1 1000 7.5 60 - -3 20
TMF3333HV-1600-3 E108347-1 1600 7.5 135 - -3 30
TMF3333HV-2500-3 E108348-1 2500 8 300 - -3 70
Note : Standardized Leakage Current  calculation as per  IEC60939 under normal operating conditions.
800A to 1000A 1600A to 2500A
Insertion Loss
…………. Common mode _______ Differential Mode